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Regional Art Model Options
Venue Area Contact Name E-Mail Phone Number Pay Range

Broome County Arts Council Binghamton 607-372-5877 $20
Cayuga Community College Auburn Melissa Johnson 315-255-1743 ext 2365 $28
Colgate University Hamilton DeWitt Godfrey (315) 228-7593 ?
Cooperstown Arts Association Cooperstown 607-547-9777 $25
Cornell Ithaca 607-766-8957 $19
CSMA (Community School of Music & Arts) Ithaca ?
Fulton/Cayuga Community College Fulton Bill DeMott Coordinate thru CCC $28
Hamilton College Clinton, NY Karin Murray 315-859-4269 ?
Hartwick College Jonathan Pincus 718-768-7663 $15
Ithaca College Ithaca Doreen Brown dbrown15@ithaca.edu 607-274-3330 $15
Mohawk Community College Utica Ronald Jones 315-792-5400 $15
Monroe Community College Rochester ?
Munson Williams Utica Amber Wolf 315-797-0000 ext 2132 $17
Nazareth College Rochester n/a
Open Figure Drawing Syracuse Scott Herrmann scottherrmann77@gmail.com 315=937-8653 $20

Janet Wentworth Erickson 607-437-6805 $20
Syracuse University Syracuse n/a $18
Walton Street Irregulars Syracuse Eric Shute ewshute@gmail.com $50 for 3 hrs
Wells College North of Ithaca 315-364-3436 ?
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Linda Ciallelo lindaciallelo@gmail.com

melissa.johnson@cayuga-cc.edu 

dgodfrey@colgate.edu 

Janet Erway/Dan Francis gallery@cooperstownart.com

Dawn Burhans dawn.burhans@stafkings.com 
Carrie Natale education@csma-ithaca.org (607) 272-1474 

demott@cayuga-cc.edu 

kpmurray@hamilton.edu

Oneonta pincusj@hartwick.edu 

rjones@mvcc.edu

Franzie Weldgren fweldgen@monroecc.edu 585-292-2554 

awolf@munson.art 

Doot Bokelman dbokelm7@naz.edu 585-389-2531 

SUNY Oneonta Oneonta janet.wentworth@oneonta.edu 

Angelica Starcovic aestarco@syr.edu 

Christine Elfman celfman@wells.edu 

mailto:lindaciallelo@gmail.com
mailto:gallery@cooperstownart.com
mailto:education@csma-ithaca.org
tel:6072721474
mailto:kpmurray@hamilton.edu
mailto:rjones@mvcc.edu
mailto:dbokelm7@naz.edu
tel:5853892531

